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Rosemarie and George Andrako 
600 Lincoln Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: rosemarieandrako@gmail.com 

Home: 724-258-2636
Rosemarie Cell: 724-880-2483 

George Cell: 724-860-7966  

Terry and Barry Ansell 
107 Rush Avenue 

New Eagle, PA 15067 
Home: 724-292-8077 

Email: ter1070@comcast.net 
Cell: 724-787-1495 

Sis and Bob Baxter 
803 Monroe Avenue 

New Eagle, PA 15067 
Email: twinschacha@comcast.net 

Cell: 412-337-1636 
Home: 724-258-9649 

Marcia and Ken Barna 
47 Carroll Way 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Home: 724-258-4502

Marcia Email: 
marciabarna@hotmail.com 

Cell: 724-217-0643 
Ken Email: kbarna12@yahoo.com 

Cell: 724-678-5881 

Carol Baxter 
164 Terrace Drive 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Cell: 412-952-0684 

Home: 724-483-3239 

Linda and James Beattie 
718 Sampson Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Home: 724-258-6084 

Linda Cell: 724-322-0794  
Email: lindambeattie48@yahoo.com 

James Cell: 412-389-3202  
Email: jim4123893202@icloud.com

Fred Behanna 
265 Grange Road 

Coal Center, PA 15423 
Email: 

fontlinefred@hotmail.com 
Cell: 724-470-6630 

Ryan, Lauren & Luca 
Bowker

32 Lakeview Drive 
Monongahela 15063

Kathleen Boyce 
615 Marne Avenue 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: 

kathleenbo1215@msn.com 
Cell: 724-344-6292 

Home: 724-258-5017 



  

Jeff, Lori, Shannon, and Bridget 
Callihan 

254 Hazelkirk Road 
Monongahela, PA 15063 

Jeff Email: jeff.callihan@conspec-
controls.com 

Cell:  724-678-9835
Lori Email: 

callihan.lori@gmail.com 
Cell:  724-747-1201 

Brittany, Aubree. Noelle, and 
Haley Critchfield 
315 Ohio Street 

Rostraver Twp., PA 15012 
Email: 

brittany_critchfield@yahoo.co
m 

Cell:  724-809-4458 

Marilyn Curcio 
218 Oakland Avenue 
Charleroi, PA 15022 

Email: rake21@verizon.net 
Cell:  724-809-5150 

Home: 724-483-4286 

Lynn and Donald Daniels 
1516 Fourth Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: 1516danielsdl@comcast.net 

Lynn Cell:  724-858-03887 
Donald Cell: 724-809-9951 

Howard Dunmire, Sr. 
Residence At Hilltop 

210 Route 837, Room 210 
Monongahela, PA 15063 

George Erdner 
14 Hidden Valley 

Finleyville, PA 15332 
Email: g_erdner@yahoo.com 

Cell:  678-517-5943 

Roberta

Roberta Flowers 
121 Sixth Street 

New Eagle, Pa 15067 
Email: robbiemf@aol.com 

Cell:  724-255-9117 
Home: 724-258-9117 

Kelly

Kelli and Aiden Gamble 
211 Ridge Road 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: 

Kelly.gamble81@icloud.com 
Cell:  724-469-0259 

Terri and Tom Graney 
18 Bamford Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: 

tgraney1@comcast.net 
Cell:  412-997-6363 

Home: 724-379-4328 



  

Dave and Alena Harris
25 Jackson Drive,  

Monessen, PA 15062
Number: 724-833-0664

Noah Harris
600 Lincoln Street 
Monongahela 15063

Marcie, and Austin Hefner, John 
Wessel

1377 Gilmore Avenue 
Donora, PA 15033 

Email: 
manssahefner87@gmail.com 

Cell:  724-880-8525 

Sara, William, Angelina and Max Hefner 
257 Hazelkirk Road 

Monongahela, PA 15063
Sara: Email: schefner820@gmail.com 

Cell:  412-926-7310 \
William: Email: wjhefner@yahoo.com 

Cell:  724-678-4433 

Debbie and Chris Jobes 
40 Sugar Run Road 

Eighty Four, PA 15330 
Home: 724-228-8885 

Debbie Email: 
eightyfourjobeses@gmail.com 

Cell:  724-554-2981 
Chris Email: ccjobes@geneva.edu 

Cell:  724-554-2808 

John Johnson 
341 Hill Street 

Belle Vernon, PA 15012 
Cell:  724-708-2994 
Home: 724-929-7459 

Beckey Johnson 
115 Johnston Avenue 

Belle Vernon, PA 15012 
Email: tazmania19567@gmail.com 

Cell: 724-466-3077 
Home: 724-929-3083

Kenneth and Bonnie Kirby 
128 Garden Avenue 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: kirbys3@comcst.net  

Home: 724-258-3682 
Ken Cell: 724-344-2378

Bonnie Cell: 724-747-6183 

Laura and Rebecca Haney 
227 North Second Avenue, Apt. A 

Elizabeth, PA 15037 
Laura Email: lhaney1@verizonnet 

Cell:  724-797-0064 
Rebecca Email: 

Rebecca.haney22@icloud.com 



  

Evelyn, Kendall, and Leo 
Kray, Phoenix VanHorn-Kray, 

Shawn VanHorn 
444 Carson St. 

Monongahela, PA 15063

Jamie, Krystallynn, Karley, 
Terry, and Kamden Kray 

210 South St. 
New Eagle , Pa 15067 

Lisa, Michael, Chris, and Ben Leach 
2 Watt Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Lisa Email: 

lisamomoftwins2011@gmail.com 
Cell: 724-454-0942 

Ben Cell:  724-809-8323 

Jacqueline V. Leaver 
314 East Mound Street 
Circleville, OH 41113 

Email: jleaver1000@yahoo.com 
Cell:  724-469-0585 

Bill and Vergie Morris 
247 Hazelkirk Road 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: 

billmorris2123@yahoo.com 
Bill Cell:  724-249-4764 

Vergie Cell: 412-736-3454 

Suzanne, Dominic, and Mark Muraca 
1612 Boundary Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Home: 724-258-3104

Suzanne Cell:  724-747-0821 
Dominic Email: d.muraca@comcast.net 

Cell:  724-691-8712
Mark Email: markmuraca562@gmail.com 

Cell:  724-747-1106 
  

Beverly and Michael Rampero 
129 Main Street 

New Eagle, PA  15067 
Email:blueberry826@yahoo.com 

Beverly Cell:  724-970-9490
Michael Cell:  412-849-9252  

Emily Robbins 
265 Grange Road 

Coal Center, PA 15423 
Email:

rightbacksoon@hotmail.com 
Cell:  724-292-4157 

Paul and Jerri King 
114 Driftwood Drive 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Paul Email: pbking@ptd.net

Jeri email:  jsking56@icloud.com 
Cell:  570-765-8998  

mailto:pbking@ptd.net


  

Brooke, Kristyn, Kayden, 
Karly, and William,
Schottenheimer.
130 Sunrise Drive

Pleasant Hills, PA. 15236

Alta Schollaert 
401 West Main Street, Apt. 

303 
Monongahela, PA 15063 

Email: 
altaruth2016@yahoo.com 

Cell:  724-292-0904 

Mary Semko 
453 Old Route 71 

Charleroi, PA 15022 
Email: mrysmk@yahoo.com 

Cell: 724-986-4142 

Vickie Shurgott 
106 Rush Avenue 

New Eagle, PA 15067 
Email: 

beaglebarks@gmail.com 
Cell:  412-848-6005 

Home:  724-258-5101 

Bob, Josh, and Patti Snyder 
137 Wisebecker Lane 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Home: 724-258-4279 

Patti Email: 
Pls0222@hotmail.com 

Cell:  724-518-1368 

Sandy Stoffel 
428 Second Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: 

sandracaraway31@gmail.com 
Cell: 724-250-0414 

Mike and Diana Stillwagon
312 Sherman Street,

 Monongahela, PA, 15063
Home Cell: 724-258-2842
Mike Cell: 412-389-2510
Diana Cell: 412-389-4174

Email: mdstillwagon@yahoo.com

Frank and Peggy Romeo 
127 1/2 Diane Drive 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: 

frank.romeo@comcast.net 
Cell:  412-997-1783 

Home:  724-258-6007 

Jeff Robol 
6058 Independence Drive 
Jefferson, Hills, PA 15025 

Email: 
jeff_robol@yahoo.com 
Cell:  412-807-8477 



  

Ed and Peg Tomayko 
100 Carr Lane 

Belle Vernon, PA 15012 
Email: peggs2@verizon.net 

Cell: 724-322-2089 
Home:  724-929-6953 

Steve, Casey, Lola, Brooke,Luke Tomayko 
116 Carr Lane Belle Vernon, PA 15012 

Home: 724-929-3732  
Steve Email: 

tomaykoconstruction@verizon.net 
Cell: 724-366-7406 

Casey Email: caseytomayko@verizon.net 
Cell: 724-880-5994 

Robert and Lynn Toretti 
102 Elmcrest Avenue 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: btoretti@hotmail.com

Lynn Cell:  724-518-4302 
Home: 724-258-4953  

Jerry and Darla Toprani
1239 Highland Road 
Monongahela 15063

724-747-0170

Barbara Ulens
706 Washington Ave
Charleroi pa  15022

Rachael, Lee, Helen, and Daniel 
Williams 

499 Elkhorn Road 
Monongahela, PA 15063 

Email: 
rachaelwilliams6868@gmail.com 

Cell:  724-986-7710 

Bill and Darlene Willis 
3571 South Park Road 
Bethel Park, PA 15102 

Email: novwillis@gmail.com 
Home: 412-833-1250 

Micah Summers
1216 Thomas ST

Monongahela 15063

Debbie Tarasky 
609 Geary Street 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: DeborahTarasky@gmail.com 

Cell: 412-228-8104

mailto:btoretti@hotmail.com


  

Kevin and Dina Zufall 
34 Mannina Drive, 

Dunlevy, PA 15432 P.O. 
Box 307 

Kevin Email: 
KevinleeZufall@gmail.com 

Cell: 724-614-6171 
Dina Cell: 860-371-8332

Brandon, Hudson, Lisa Zanardelli 
1429 Gilmore Drive 

Jefferson Hills, PA 15025 
Email: ZanardelliB@gmail.com 
Brandon Cell:  412-897-6891 

Home:  412-226-1197 

Debbie and Robin Yohe 
12 Pearl Alley 

Monongahela, PA 15063 
Email: rdyohe@verizon.net 
Debbie Cell:  724-963-9946 

Home: 724-258-9406 

Chelsea, Evelyn, and Taran Wright 
2921 Scenery Drive, Apt. 3 

Elizabeth, PA 15037 
Email: csunny186@icloud.com 

Cell: 412-592-7600 
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